Ume u npesume
BopjaH KoukoBcku
AHa Mapwuja HaymoBcka
HendwrHa Anoctonocka
MapTunH Kuposcku
Bnagumup LWapkoBcku
Enena Bacunecka
JleoHnpa Cajkos

Capa CTtojaHoBa
[aHa [JoHeBcka

["oko BojkoBckM
Credranuja Cekynocka
BepHa AcaHoBa

WBaH lMNonjaHeB
XpucTujaH JleBkocku
BojaHa KyamaHocka
JoBaHa BaHeBcka
EneHa CtameHkoBcka
MapTunH AHreneBcku
CreBaHocka VpuHa
Crojkockn Muxaun
HapwijaH Lekepos
[paraH AHapeeBcku
MBaHa KyHoBcka
Knayawnja KoHgoBcka
AHppej LekepoB
bojaH Puctos

Bepue AtaHacoBa
[wnHa NeroBcka
Onensa 3anmun
Codpuja KutaHoscka
bankaHcka [ea
Oumutap CpbuHockn
Mapwuja KoctagunHoBa
MeTtoau HaymoBcku
Muna Casgosa
BaneHTuH QuMmutpuocku
KpucTtunHa LlokoBcka
AHpgpea duneBcka
MBaHa lNeTkocka
MapTta By4koBa
Hatanuja MnageHoBcka
CtedaH Edptmos
Tea CredaHoBcka
®dunun PymeHoBCcku
AHacTacuja TawkoBa
AHppej ToneBcku
Camnba AtaHacocka
Camna JoBuecka
Hatanuja CtaHkocka
Camownn JaknmoBCKM

Yyunuuwre

OOQY ,Bnago Tacescku®

OQY ,dame Npyes*

OQY ,lMoue Oenyes®

OQY ,BaHyo Mpke*

OQY ,AnekcaHgap MakegoHcku*
OQY ,lMoue Oenyes”

ooy ,Ctue Haymos*

OQY ,KpcTe lNeTkoB MucmpkoB*
OO0Y ,Aumo Xaum Aumos*

OO0y ,Aumo Xaun dumos*

OQY ,Kouo Pauyun*

OQY ,KpcTe lNeTkoB MucumpkoB*
OQY ,Kone Hepenkosckn®

OQY ,EguHcTBo - balwkumm - bBupnuk’

OOQY ,lNoue Oenyes®

OQY ,AnekcaHgap MakegoHcku"
OO0Y ,deno Mo ManelueBcku®
OQY ,loue Oenyes”

OQY ,bnaxe KoHecku*

OQY ,bnaxe KoHecku*

OO0Y ,11 Okromspn*

OQY ,OumkaTta AHrernos - [abepoT”
OO0V ,Cs. Kupun n Metoawj*
OQY ,loue Oenyes”

OO0Y ,11 Okromspn*

OQY ,KpcTe lNeTkoB Mucmpkos*
OOY ,KpcTe lNeTtkoB Mucupkos*
OOQY ,Kone Hepenkosckn®

oQY Uctukban”

OQY ,Joaknm Kpyosckn®

OO0Y ,Crtpawo MuHypyp*

OooY ,O-p Bnagmumunp MNMonexmHockn*
OO0Y ,Crtpawo MuHypyp*

OQY ,JoxaH XajHpux MNecTtanouymn®
ooy ,X.T.Kapnow*

OO0Y ,lNoue Oenyes”

OO0Y ,Aumo Xaum Oumos*

OOQY ,Cs. KnnmeHT Oxpuackm®
OQY ,Pamno Jleekarta“

OOQY ,Canpgo Maces*

OQY ,bpaka MunaguHoBumn®
OOQY ,Kpcte lNeTtkoB Mucupkos*
OQY ,JoxaH XajHpux MNecTanouymn*
OO0Y ,deno o ManelueBcku®
OOY ,Kpcrte MNeTtkoB Mucupkos*
OQoY ,11 Oktomspun*

OO0Y ,Ko4o Paunn*

OOQY ,EguHcTBo - bawkmumun - Bupnuk®

OO0Y ,Ko4o Paunn*
OO0Y ,Aumo Xaum Aumos*

OnwTuHa
KapnoLu
Butona
Mpunen
LWTumn
Aepoapom
Oemup Xncap
Butona
Paposu
Kapnowu
Kapnow
Mpunen
Paposu
Llentap
octmBap
Mpunen
Aepogpom
Beposo
HOemup Xncap
Mpunen
Mpunen
LleHtap
KaBagapum
Butona
HOemup Xncap
LleHtap
Paposu
Paposuw
LleHTap
TeToBO
KpuBa NManaHka
HerotnHo
KuueBo
HerotnHo
LleHTap
Kapnouu
Mpunen
Kapnouu
Butona
Mpunen
Ctpymuua
KymaHoBo
PapoBu
LleHTap
BepoBo
Paposuiu
LleHtap
Mpunen
loctmeap
Mpunen
KapnoLu

Bopnosu
44,5
43,5
43,5
43,5
43,0
43,0
43,0
43,0
42,0
41,5
41,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
39,5
39,5
39,0
38,5
38,5
38,5
38,0
38,0
38,0
38,0
37,5
37,0
37,0
37,0
36,5
36,5
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
35,0
35,0
34,5
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,0
33,5
33,5
33,5
33,5
32,5
32,5

Harpapa

nochanHuua
nocpanHuua
nochanHuua
nocpanHuua
nochanHuua
nocpanHuua
nochanHuua
nocpanHuua
nochanHuua
nocpanHuua
nochanHuua
nochanHuua
nochanHuua
nochanHuua
nochanHuua



JaHa JlokBeHel,
N'ynabockn AnekcaHgap
Hukona CtojmeHoB
AHa XpucTtoBa
[paraHa KoctaguHoBa
EneHea NpebeHakoBa
Epwuka CnaceBa
WpeHa JlatnHoBcka
MapTunHa TaHecka
Pucte MNeTpoB
EBreHunja babanecka
Jbynka Maenosa
Mapwja NeyeBa
Crojuecka JoBaHa
Tpajye Nyrytanves
Anrena bojkoBa
EBreHunja Non4yaHoBcka
3ou NaBnoBcka
KnumeHT CtedaHockm
Mapwo lNaHeB
CredaHa LlambaszoBcka
"mopwuja Cnnposcka
Noue LLonkocku

Awa [logeBcka
EkatepuHa EHgpoBcka
AnekcaHgap Hepnes
HeBeHa AkMMoBcKa
AHa Unuescka
Tamapa Benkoscka
AHpapej Tacescku
AnekcaHgap BojHecku
HOamjaH MuxajnoBscku
EneHa ManesaHocka
Mnun KoBkapoBcku
Makcum MnageHoBcKu
Muxawun [‘opfries
AHacTtacuja Momuunoscka
Hapko Bacwurbkos

EBa PuctoBcka

Enena bpaunosa
Hukona CasgoBcku
Ep3a Nopuan

ArHeca beletun
Bepuua [JobapuueBa
CaHppa [‘opfueBscka
KpuctuHa KucenunHoBa
Hwkona Togopos

Jlyka MpaLukocku

OOQY ,Bnapo Tacesckn*
OOQY ,bnaxe KoHeckn*
OQY ,Bnapgo Kantapumes®
ooy ,dumo Xaun dumos*
OQY ,CnaBejko Apcos*
OQY ,Jocun bpo3 Tuto*
OQY ,lMoue Oenyes”

OQY ,Auo Wonos*

OQY ,Cs.KnumeHT Oxpuacku*
OQY ,Kone Hepenkosckn®
OQY ,INpurop Mpnnyes®
OQY ,Jocun bpo3 Tuto*
ooy ,Ctue Haymog*

OQY KnumeHT Oxpuackm®
OQY ,Cs Kupun n Metoguj*
OO0Y ,Crtpawwo MuHypyp*
OQY ,.Cs.. Kupun n Metoguj*
OQY ,Kone Hepenkosckn®
OQY ,Cs KnumeHT Oxpuacku*
OO0Y ,lNoue Oenyes”

OQY ,loue Odenyes”

O0Y ,XpuctnjaH Kapnow*
OQY ,Mupuye Aues”

OQY ,bpaka MunaguHosumn®
OQY ,11 Oktomepu*

OQY ,daHe Kpanuyes*

OO0y ,Aumo Xaun Aumos*
OQY ,bpaka MunaguHosumn®
OOQY ,[aHe Kpanyes*

OQY ,Kone Hepenkosckn®
OO0y ,Aumo Xaumn Oumos*
OO0Y ,Aumo Xaum umos*
O0Y ,Cs KnumeHT Oxpunackmn®

OQY ,JoxaH XajHpux MNecTanoymn®

OOQY ,[aHe Kpanyes*

OO0Y ,Crtpawo MNMuHpyp*

OQY ,XpuctujaH Kapnow*
O0Y ,XpuctnjaH Kapnow*
OQoY ,11 Oktomspu*

OQY ,Bnapgo Kantapumes®
OOQY ,lNoue Oenyes”

OO0Y ,Uctukban®

OO0Y ,Uctnkban®

OO0V ,Cs KnumeHTt Oxpugckn®
OQY ,CaHge WTepjockn®
OO0V ,Cs KnumeHTt Oxpugckn®
OQY ,XpuctujaH Kapnow*
OO0y ,X.T.Kapnow*

Kapnow
Mpunen
eBrenuvja
KapnoLu
Wrvn
BanaHnpoBso
CseTu Hukone
Byten
MakenoHcku bpog
LleHtap
a3n baba
BanaHnpoBso
a3n baba
Mpunen
Benec
HeroTtuHo
Bbutona
LleHtap
Oxpuga
Csetu Hukone
Mpunen
KymaHoBo
["opue MeTpos
KymaHoBo
LleHTap
a3n baba
Kapnow
KymaHoBo
"a3n baba
LleHtap
Kapnow
Kapnouu
Oxpug
Ckonje
"a3n baba
HerotunHo
KymaHoBo
KymaHoBo
LleHTap
eBrenvja
NnnHpeH
TeToBO
TeToBO
eBrenvja
Knueso
Oxpug
KymaHoBo
Kapnouu

32,0
31,5
31,5
31,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,0
28,5
28,0
28,0
27,5
27,5
27,0
27,0
26,5
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
25,5
25,5
24,5
24,0
23,5
23,0
22,0
19,5
19,0
17,5
17,5

nocpanHuua

nochanHuua

nochanHuua
yyectso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yecrso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yecrso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yectso
y4yecTBo
y4yecTBo
y4yecTBo
y4yecTBo
y4yecTBo
y4yecTBo
y4yecTBo
y4yecTBo
y4yecTBo









